* .						Y COMMIS					
1. GRANT/AGREEMENT NO.	2. MODII	FICATION NO).			PERFORMAN		4.	AUTHORITY		
NRC-38-10-908	M001			FROM: 5/	/01/20 ⁻	10 TO:	4/30/2012	Pi	ursuant to Section 3 tomic Energy Act of	1b and 141b 1954, as am	of the ended
5. TYPE OF AWARD	6. ORGA	NIZATION T	/PE			Dakota C	ounty Tech	DRES hnica	S, and EMAIL ADD		<u> </u>
X GRANT	Public State-Controlled Institution of Higher						th Street East				
COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT						Rosemount, MN 55068-2999					
	DUNS: 176616118 NAICS: 6112										
8. PROJECT TITLE:	1										
Dakota County Technical	_					•	•				
9. PROJECT WILL BE CONDUCTED	10. TECH	INICAL REP				11. PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR(S) NAME, ADDRESS and EMAIL ADDRESS Dakota County Technical College					
PER GOVERNMENT'S/RECIPIENT'S PROPOSAL(S) DATED	X PRO	GRESS AND	D FINAL			Attn: Andrew Pullam					
See Program Description	FIN	AL ONLY				Email: Andrew.pullam@xenuclear.com					
AND APPENDIX A-PROJECT GRANT PROVISIONS			ence Proceedings)			651-388-1121					
12. NRC PROGRAM OFFICE (NAME and AL NRC	DRESS)	13. ACCOU IAPPN, NO:	NTING a	nd APPRO 31X0200		TION DATA	14. METHOD				
Attn: Nancy Hebron-Isreal		B&R NO: 2011-84				164	ADVANCE BY TREASURY CHECK				
Office of Human Resources MS: GW5A6 (301) 492-2231		JOB CODE: T8460					REIMBURSEMENT BY TREASURY CHECK				
11545 Rockville Pike Rockville, Maryland 20852		BOC NO:	4110				LETTER OF CREDIT				
		OFFICE ID		RFPA: H			OTHER (SPECIFY) Electronic ASAP.gov (See Remarks in Item #20 "Payment Information")				
15. NRC OBLIGATION FUNDS	C OBLIGATION FUNDS			FAL FUNDI	ING AC	GREEMENT	This action	n prov	ides funds for Fisca	l Year	
THIS ACTION \$0.00		_	NRC <u>\$107,00</u>				in the amount of N/A				
PREVIOUS OBLIGATION \$107,000			RECIPI	ENT <u>\$300</u>	0,565	.00	-				
TOTAL \$107.000			TOTAL	<u>\$407</u>	7 <u>.565</u>	.00					
17. NRC ISSUING OFFICE (NAME, ADDRES	S and EM	AIL ADDRES	SS)	*							
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm. Div. of Contracts Attn: Mark Lohrmann 301-492									•		
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Rockville MD 20852									1		
18.					19. Ň	RC CONTRA	CTING OFFIC	ÆR .	1/		
Signature Not Required							Philla		ALM MI	4/3	1/2011
Signature Not Nequired					NAME	(Signature) E (TYPED)) Sheila By	mpass	s / s	(Da	x(e)
					TITLE	Ī	Contracti	ng Of	fficer		
						PHONE NO.	301-492-3	484		_	
20. PAYMENT INFORMATION					<u> </u>						
Payment will be made through the Automated								d to co	omply with the progr	am objective	·S,
award conditions, Federal reporting requirement	enis or our	er conditions	specified	a in 2 GFR	215 (C	JVIB CITCUIAT /	A110).				
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		** * **	-						•	•	
04 AH-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	d :- :		40:-			- A	N C				
21. Attached is a copy of the "NRC General P			•	_			Non-Governm	nent Re	ecipients.		
Acceptance of these terms and conditions is acknowledged when Federal funds are used on this project. 22. ORDER OF PRECEDENCE											
In the event of a conflict between the recipien	t's proposa	al and this aw	ard, the	terms of the	e Awar	d shall prevai	il.				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											

23. By this award, the Recipient certifies that payment of any audit-related debt will not reduce the level of performance of any Federal Program.

SUNSI REVIEW CONFLETE

SUNSI REVIEW CONFLETE



NRC-38-10-908 Page 2 of 2

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

The purpose for modification M001 is to extend the period of performance for one (1) year.

As a result of this modification the period of performance expiration date is extended from 4/30/2011 to 4/30/2012 at no additional cost to the government.

Period of Performance: May 01, 2010 - April 30, 2012 (changed)

NRC Total Obligated Amount: \$107,000.00 (no change)

Total Funding Agreement:

 NRC
 \$107,000.00 (no change)

 Recipient
 \$300,565.00 (no change)

 Total
 \$407,565.00 (no change)

All other terms and conditions remain the same.